BALLET

SCHOOL QUALIFIED FIRST ADIERS
Academic/Artistic
Name Training Expiry date Location
Hassan Al-Assadi Emergency first aid at work 23/03/2026 WL
Angela Brierley Emergency first aid at work 04/01/2027 WL
Charotte Green Emergency first aid at work 30/07/2027 WL
Richard Johnson Emergency first aid at work 10/07/2026 WL
Tara Kirkwood Emergency first aid at work 20/10/2027 WL
Vanessa Klein Emergency first aid at work 09/03/2028 WL
Jose Carayol Emergency first aid at work 03/05/2025 US/WL
Belinda Hatley Emergency first aid at work 21/09/2025 WL
Pastoral
Name Training Expiry date Location
lieme Aikhionbare Emergency first aid at work 09/11/2025 WL
Indija Allton Emergency first aid at work 19/01/2028 WL
Thomas Bradshaw Emergency first aid at work 11/05/2026 JH
Freya Callus Emergency first aid at work 03/07/2027 WL
Lydia Clark Emergency first aid at work 30/10/2025 WL
Alice Gray Emergency first aid at work 09/05/2026 AJH
Dougie Howson Emergency first aid at work 03/06/2027 AJH
Imogen Hunte Emergency first aid at work 27/03/2025 WL
Michelle Kearsey Emergency first aid at work 02/10/2027 AJH
Diana Patience Emergency first aid at work 19/10/2026 WL
Marketing, Digital, Development and Comms
Name Training Expiry date Location
Lindsay Allen Emergency first aid at work 30/10/2027 us
Edmund Bishop Emergency first aid at work 04/02/2027 us
Bridget Clark Emergency first aid at work 21/01/2027 us
Operations
Name Training Expiry date Location
Roger Atkinson Emergency first aid at work 05/03/2028 US/WL
Keith Baker Emergency first aid at work 05/07/2027 WL
Catja Christensen Emergency first aid at work 14/02/2028 WL
Millie Hannibal Emergency first aid at work 27/04/2026 US/IH
Livia Kaposi Emergency first aid at work 20/06/2027 us
Cristina Soria Moria Emergency first aid at work 06/02/2028 us
Kathy Wall Emergency first aid at work 06/11/2025 WL



Desmond Zeederberg

Name
Victoria Dickins

Erica Gethen-Smith
Markella Kefallonitou

Elsa Mackechnie
Emma Porter

Name
Eliza Belward

Victoria Collinson

Emily Gibbs
Kate Munday
Beth Peach

Franki Richardson

Kim Sheard
Sam Standing

Name

Amy Giancarlo
Maria Herdman
Rachel Hester
Jenny Murphy
Annette Pain
Jennifer Sharp
Jayne Cooper
Lucy Casson
Donya Keys
Claudia Garrett
Amelia O’Hara

Name

Amy Giancarlo
Robert Bell
Sarah Gough
Rachel Dawson
Louise Howarth

Georgina Saunders

Holly Osmond

Registered address: 46 Floral Street + Covent Garden * London WC2E 9DA

Emergency first aid at work

Healthcare

Training

Emergency first aid at work
Emergency first aid at work
Emergency first aid at work
Emergency first aid at work
Emergency first aid at work

04/10/2026

Expiry date
20/10/2025
02/10/2026
30/10/2027
27/11/2026
15/03/2026

Training and Access, Intensive Courses, Auditions & Admissions

Training

Emergency first aid at work
Emergency first aid at work
Emergency first aid at work
Emergency first aid at work
Emergency first aid at work
Emergency first aid at work
Emergency first aid at work
Emergency first aid at work

Associates

Training

Emergency first aid at work
Emergency first aid at work
Emergency first aid at work
Emergency first aid at work
Emergency first aid at work
Emergency first aid at work
Emergency first aid at work
Emergency first aid at work
Emergency first aid at work
Emergency first aid at work
Emergency first aid at work

Primary Steps

Training

Emergency first aid at work
Emergency first aid at work
Emergency first aid at work
Emergency first aid at work
Emergency first aid at work
Emergency first aid at work
Emergency first aid at work

Expiry date
11/12/2027
08/03/2026
08/03/2026
05/02/2028
09/07/2026
11/12/2027
11/09/2027
17/04/2027

Expiry date
03/03/2025
27/11/2025
25/03/2028
25/03/2028
19/05/2025
03/05/2025
21/03/2027
19/09/2025
30/05/2025
02/08/2026
20/03/2027

Expiry date
03/03/2025
29/01/2026
29/01/2026
02/08/2026
03/03/2027
01/12/2027
28/11/2027

us

Location
WL
US/WL
us

us

WL

Location
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS

Location
us

us

Brm

Brm

Brm

Brm
Eastleigh
Leeds
Leeds
Manc
Manc

Location
us

Bpool
Bpool
Bury

Bury
Mansfield
Swindon

www.royalballetschool.org.uk



http://www.royalballetschool.org.uk/

