

# **QUALIFIED FIRST ADIERS**

### **Academic/Artistic**

Name	Training	Expiry date	Location
Hassan Al-Assadi	Emergency first aid at work	23/03/2026	WL
Angela Brierley	Emergency first aid at work	04/01/2027	WL
Charotte Green	Emergency first aid at work	30/07/2027	WL
Richard Johnson	Emergency first aid at work	10/07/2026	WL
Tara Kirkwood	Emergency first aid at work	20/10/2027	WL
Vanessa Klein	Emergency first aid at work	09/03/2028	WL
Jose Carayol	Emergency first aid at work	03/05/2025	US/WL
Belinda Hatley	Emergency first aid at work	21/09/2025	WL

### <u>Pastoral</u>

Name	Training	Expiry date	Location
Ijeme Aikhionbare	Emergency first aid at work	09/11/2025	WL
Indija Allton	Emergency first aid at work	19/01/2028	WL
Thomas Bradshaw	Emergency first aid at work	11/05/2026	JH
Freya Callus	Emergency first aid at work	03/07/2027	WL
Lydia Clark	Emergency first aid at work	30/10/2025	WL
Alice Gray	Emergency first aid at work	09/05/2026	AJH
Dougie Howson	Emergency first aid at work	03/06/2027	AJH
Imogen Hunte	Emergency first aid at work	27/03/2025	WL
Michelle Kearsey	Emergency first aid at work	02/10/2027	AJH
Diana Patience	Emergency first aid at work	19/10/2026	WL

# **Marketing, Digital, Development and Comms**

Name	Training	Expiry date	Location
Lindsay Allen	Emergency first aid at work	30/10/2027	US
Edmund Bishop	Emergency first aid at work	04/02/2027	US
Bridget Clark	Emergency first aid at work	21/01/2027	US

## **Operations**

Name	Training	Expiry date	Location
Roger Atkinson	Emergency first aid at work	05/03/2028	US/WL
Keith Baker	Emergency first aid at work	05/07/2027	WL
Catja Christensen	Emergency first aid at work	14/02/2028	WL
Millie Hannibal	Emergency first aid at work	27/04/2026	US/JH
Livia Kaposi	Emergency first aid at work	20/06/2027	US
Cristina Soria Moria	Emergency first aid at work	06/02/2028	US
Kathy Wall	Emergency first aid at work	06/11/2025	WL

Desmond Zeederberg Emergency first aid at work	04/10/2026	US
--	------------	----

#### **Healthcare**

Name	Training	Expiry date	Location
Victoria Dickins	Emergency first aid at work	20/10/2025	WL
Erica Gethen-Smith	Emergency first aid at work	02/10/2026	US/WL
Markella Kefallonitou	Emergency first aid at work	30/10/2027	US
Elsa Mackechnie	Emergency first aid at work	27/11/2026	US
Emma Porter	Emergency first aid at work	15/03/2026	WL

# **Training and Access, Intensive Courses, Auditions & Admissions**

Name	Training	Expiry date	Location
Eliza Belward	Emergency first aid at work	11/12/2027	BS
Victoria Collinson	Emergency first aid at work	08/03/2026	BS
Emily Gibbs	Emergency first aid at work	08/03/2026	BS
Kate Munday	Emergency first aid at work	05/02/2028	BS
Beth Peach	Emergency first aid at work	09/07/2026	BS
Franki Richardson	Emergency first aid at work	11/12/2027	BS
Kim Sheard	Emergency first aid at work	11/09/2027	BS
Sam Standing	Emergency first aid at work	17/04/2027	BS

#### **Associates**

Name	Training	Expiry date	Location
Amy Giancarlo	Emergency first aid at work	03/03/2025	US
Maria Herdman	Emergency first aid at work	27/11/2025	US
Rachel Hester	Emergency first aid at work	25/03/2028	Brm
Jenny Murphy	Emergency first aid at work	25/03/2028	Brm
Annette Pain	Emergency first aid at work	19/05/2025	Brm
Jennifer Sharp	Emergency first aid at work	03/05/2025	Brm
Jayne Cooper	Emergency first aid at work	21/03/2027	Eastleigh
Lucy Casson	Emergency first aid at work	19/09/2025	Leeds
Donya Keys	Emergency first aid at work	30/05/2025	Leeds
Claudia Garrett	Emergency first aid at work	02/08/2026	Manc
Amelia O'Hara	Emergency first aid at work	20/03/2027	Manc

### **Primary Steps**

Name	Training	Expiry date	Location
Amy Giancarlo	Emergency first aid at work	03/03/2025	US
Robert Bell	Emergency first aid at work	29/01/2026	Bpool
Sarah Gough	Emergency first aid at work	29/01/2026	Bpool
Rachel Dawson	Emergency first aid at work	02/08/2026	Bury
Louise Howarth	Emergency first aid at work	03/03/2027	Bury
Georgina Saunders	Emergency first aid at work	01/12/2027	Mansfield
Holly Osmond	Emergency first aid at work	28/11/2027	Swindon